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LICENSE
NUMBER

16812

16857

16812

16892

16977

17082

17325

17U05

17471

17503

17692

18526

18563

1S9.23—

18925

189-26—

19050-

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Littleton

Lester

Littleton

Little

Lewis

Lewis

Levi

Lever

Livingston

Levi

Lewis

Lewis

Lambert

T(PW"I ,S

Lewis

lewis

T^w^ndowpLki .\

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Boyce Jimmy
Columbia, SC
Barry Franklin
West Columbia
Boyce Jimmy

Columbia, S. C.
Thomas Bur en

West Cola, S.C.
Larry Edward
Cayce , S .C.

Michael Eugene

Augusta, Ga.
Terrv Mitchell
Gaston, S*C,

Barry Thomas
Chapin, S.C.

William Michae
Chapin, S.C.

Timothy Maxwell
Gaston, S.C.
Marcellus Judso
West Cola., S.C.
Stanley Bennie

Wagner
Randy Alan

Lexington

-JDonald^_Anthony
Wfis-h Cnlumbia

Fulton Whitef ord
Lexington
Jimmy Edward
West Columbia
PTrM ip E.

Alexandria

i

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Morris

Swenson

Morris

Scarborough

Fogle

Lampe

McDonald

Dockerv

Shealy

Smifh

i Miller

Taylor

Addy

Waits

Sears

Freeman

CopA

--

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Yvonne Rachael
West Cola.r SC
Lynne Paulette

West Cola, S.C.
Yvonne Rachael

West Columbia
Joyce Rae
West Cola, S.C.
Jfervine Turner

Br anchvi 1 le , S . C
Marilyn Jean
Columbia, S.C.

Pamela T)«m1tT»n

Rebecca Marie
West Cola.. S.C.

Sherryl Anne
Chapin, S.C.

Rhonda Kay

Lexington. SC
Susan Diane

West Cola., S.C.
Reba Belinda

Batesburg
Karyn Kay

West Columbia
Linda Marie
West Columbia

Katherine Victor:
Lexington

Mae Frances
West Columbia
Mslaine P.
Alexandria
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i
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Age of
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Age of
Woman

37
19
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37

19
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22

\

f
1

w
White

C
Colored

w

w

w
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w
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1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License liiued

Month

July
July
Aug

Aug
Jul;

Jul;
Aug
Aug
Sept

Sept

Dot
Nov

_Feb
T?Ah^

Mar
Mar

Apr
Apr
Apr

Apr

Jun

Jun
Jun

Jun<
June

Oct

Or-H

Oct

Oct

)ct

OM- '

Dec

Dec

1 »
•i - -t
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Day 1 Year

ad 1976
_23l 1-976

6

9
r 2

r 2

1976
1976

P 197*

^ 197'
ly" 197^

IE
1

16

>Q
1

P

10
22
23

8

11

22

25

29

30
" 1

s 2
b 1

23

?4
24

25

24

9[

197^
5 197

1976

1976-
[L976

19-Z7
1077

1977
1977

1977

1977'

1977

1977

1977

1977
TT97T

1978
|2 197?

1978

_19T£
1978

1978

1978

i 197P

7 Il978r- ^- —
|L8- 1978

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Au&
Aug_
Aug

Aug
. Aug

L_Aug_
Aug
Aug

i Sep

Sep

Nov
Nov

Peb

Pftb
Mar

Mar

May^

Jul
Aug

Jul
Jul

JUl

Jun

Oct_

_Nav_
Oct
Oct

Oct-

Oct

Dec

Dec

Day

10

12

l^f

17
10

12
18
18

year

1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

C. M. Rye

Richland=Cty
Rev. Charles Easle
Lexington Cty, S.C
C. M. Rye

Richland Cty, S.C..
1976J, John Land Johnson,
1976 1 Lexington Co

t lb I97fe Rev. R.C. McGee

: 2

1

8

19

??
26

3R

A4

1
26

5
8

le

10

_2£

_2_
25

-
25

?f

1 I97fe Orangeburg Co.

1976 Rev J. H. Lazar
19761 Lexington Cty

1977
1Q?7
1977

JJ27Z
_1977

1977

1977

197

?ev. Harrv S. Chalk

W«st Columbia, S.C.

Clarence K. Derrick
Columbia, S.C.
Rev, Earl H. Londho

Lexington, County
Rev. Dewitt E. Wilt
Anderson, SC

7 RTW_ V. P. Mai-^-h

197]? Jasper Cty.,
2 197

1978

LJL97J

J.978
1978

1978

i 197 J

d Rev. Horace Konaa

Aiken

Rev. Robert Ward

West Columbia, SC.
Jeanette R. Swygert
Lexington, SC .

; Vernon O Anderson _
3i 197^ Lexinaton, SC.

9

12

1978

1978

Rev. John D. Zeiglei
Lexinqton , SC .
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